
  

Open House 2021 
Departmental and Course Video Links 

  

 

 

 

 

Counseling Department 

● Counseling Departmental ​Video 
● AUHSD Course Catalog 

 

Course Registration Information 

● Current 8th Graders: Registration ​Video 
● Current 9th Graders: Registration ​Video 
● Current 10th Graders: Registration ​Video 
● Current 11th Graders: Registration ​Video 

Moraga Education Foundation (MEF) 

● What do MEF Grants Fund at 
Campo? ​Video 

● Thank you MEF donors! 

Wellness Center 

Contact: Jenna Wrobel 
jwrobel@auhsdschools.org 
 

● Wellness Center ​Video 

College & Career Center 

Contact: Joan Batcheller 
jbatcheller@auhsdschools.org 

● College & Career ​Video 

Athletics Department 

Contact: Ray Meadows 
rmeadows@auhsdschools.org 
 

● Campo Athletics ​Video 

Special Education Dept. 

Contact: Julie Shapland 
jshapland@auhsdschools.org 
 

● SpEd ​Video 

Career Technical Education Department 

Contact: Steve Boone 
sboone@auhsdschools.org 
 

● Sports Medicine ​Video 
● Automotive Engineering Pathways ​Video 
● Automotive Engineering (​Student testimonial​) 
● Engineering Pathways ​Video 
● Intro to Engineering & Computer Integrated Manufacturing 

Video 
● Intro to Wood Technology and Engineering ​Video 
● Wood Technology and Engineering Pathway ​Video 

Visual & Performing Arts Department 

Contact: Mark Roberts 
mroberts@auhsdschools.org 
 

● Performing Arts ​Video 
● Performing Arts ​Student Choral Performance 
● Video Production ​Video 
● Instrumental Music ​Video 
● AP Art History ​Video 
● Instrumental Music Student Performances ​1​ and ​2 

English Department 

Contact: Jamie Donohoe 
jdonohoe@auhsdschools.org 
 

● English Departmental ​Video​ (password: openhouse) 
● Journalism ​Video 

World Language Department 

Contact: Concha Martinez 
cmartinez@auhsdschools.org 
 

● World Language Departmental ​Video 
● Mandarin ​Video 

Math Department 

Contact: Jennifer Frugaletti 
jfrugaletti@auhsdschools.org 
 

● Math Pathways Departmental ​Video 
● Intro to Computer Science ​Video​ (single semester course) 

Science Department 

Contact: Roxanna Jackman 
rjackman@auhsdschools.org 
 

● Science Pathways Departmental ​Video 
● Anatomy & Physiology ​Video 

Social Science Department 

Contact: Lisa Herzig 
lherzig@auhsdschools.org 
 

● Social Science Departmental ​Video​ and ​Slideshow 
● AP European History (Student testimonials ​1​ and ​2​)  
● AP US History (​Student testimonial​) 

Physical Education Department 

Contact: Alison Adams 
aadams@auhsdschools.org 
 

● Physical Education ​Video​ (for incoming 9​th​ graders) 
● Net Sports ​Video 
● Yoga ​Video​ (Single semester and year long course) 
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